“CRASH LANDING"”

RALLY ITINERARY

— DATE  JULY 23-26#, 2026
| ﬁﬂ NAME SCAMP's

12:00 PM
7-10 PM

e CHECK IN BEGINS
e FIRESIDE CHAT AND CHILL

=

e L
|Gy FIEE

SAT |
DAY 03 |

RV PARK DAY

8-9:30AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
12:30PM
1:30PM
REST OF DAY

8:00 - 9:00 AM
8:30-9:00AM

9:00 - 10:30 AM |
1:00PM-3:00PM |

3:00-6:00PM s
6:30PM-? e
7PM o
07- 8:30AM
8:00AM
8:30-9:30AM
11:00AM

GROUP BREAKFAST- MARTIN'S CAPITAL CAFE
ROSWELL VISITOR CENTER- PHOTO OPP

UFO MCDONALDS AND DUNKIN - PHOTO OPP
SPACE TOY MUSEUM

BRICKTOWN, SPACE WALK, VIRTUAL REALITY,
GROUP LUNCH- EL TORO BRAVO
UFO MUSEUM
FREE TIME

CLUBHOUSE COFFEE
ALIEN DEPOT- PRIVATE SHOP
DIME BINGO

MURDER MYSTERY PARTY
POOL PARTY

POTLUCK DINNER- CORNHOLE & BILLARDS TOUR
GROUP PHOTO- DRONE PHOTO :

« COFFE IN THE CLUBHOUSE
« SITE DECORATING AWARD
« GOODBYE PANCAKE BREAKFAST
« DEPARTURE

TRAILERVILLAGERVPARK.COM



