

# "CRASH LANDING" RALLY ITINERARY



DATE  
NAME

JULY 23-26th, 2026

SCAMP's

THU  
DAY 01

12:00 PM  
7-10 PM

- CHECK IN BEGINS
- FIRESIDE CHAT AND CHILL

FREE

FRI  
DAY 02

IN TOWN DAY



8-9:30AM	• GROUP BREAKFAST- MARTIN'S CAPITAL CAFE
9:30AM	• ROSWELL VISITOR CENTER- PHOTO OPP
10:00AM	• UFO MCDONALDS AND DUNKIN - PHOTO OPP
10:30AM	• SPACE TOY MUSEUM
11:00AM	• BRICKTOWN, SPACE WALK, VIRTUAL REALITY
12:30PM	• GROUP LUNCH- EL TORO BRAVO
1:30PM	• UFO MUSEUM
REST OF DAY	• FREE TIME

FEES

SAT  
DAY 03

RV PARK DAY



8:00 - 9:00 AM	• CLUBHOUSE COFFEE
8:30-9:00AM	• ALIEN DEPOT- PRIVATE SHOP
9:00 - 10:30 AM	• DIME BINGO
1:00PM-3:00PM	• MURDER MYSTERY PARTY
3:00 - 6:00 PM	• POOL PARTY
6:30PM-?	• POTLUCK DINNER- CORNHOLE & BILLARDS TOUR
7PM	• GROUP PHOTO- DRONE PHOTO

FREE

SUN  
DAY 04

07- 8:30AM  
8:00AM  
8:30-9:30AM  
11:00AM

- COFFE IN THE CLUBHOUSE
- SITE DECORATING AWARD
- GOODBYE PANCAKE BREAKFAST
- DEPARTURE

FREE